Оборудование для биопсии EndoBite
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

fju@nt-rt.ru || https://fujifilmmed.nt-rt.ru/
Errors excepted 57/102
Biopsy
Errors excepted58/102
Biopsy
EndoBite2 with mono pull wire
Ensures large sizes of sample material ideal for histological
assessment because the cut surfaces are completely closed, even
if the position of the endoscope is challenging. The mono pull
wire prevents the branches from tilting and thus protects the
working channel against wear and damage.
EndoBite2 Biopsy forceps
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Jaws Length ø Working Channel Unit
BIO1-C4-18-120 502004 Oval jaws, coated, bronchoscopy 1,8 mm 120 cm 2,0 mm 10
BIO1-C4-18-180 502005 Oval jaws, coated, paediatric 1,8 mm 180 cm 2,0 mm 10
BIO1-C4-18-260 502006 Oval jaws, coated, balloon enteroscopy 1,8 mm 260 cm 2,0 mm 10
BIO1-C4-23-180 501900 Oval jaws, mono pull wire, coated 2,3 mm 180 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-C4-23-230 501901 Oval jaws, mono pull wire, coated 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-D4-23-180 501898 Oval jaws, mono pull wire, coated, spike 2,3 mm 180 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-D4-23-230 501899 Oval jaws, mono pull wire, coated, spike 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-C3-23-180 500160 Oval jaws, mono pull wire 2,3 mm 180 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-C3-23-230 500161 Oval jaws, mono pull wire 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-D3-23-180 500164 Oval jaws, mono pull wire, spike 2,3 mm 180 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-D3-23-230 500165 Oval jaws, mono pull wire, spike 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-G4-23-180 502162 Alligator, mono pull wire, coated 2,3 mm 180 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-G4-23-230 502163 Alligator, mono pull wire, coated 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-H4-23-180 502556 Alligator, mono pull wire, coated, spike 2,3 mm 180 cm 2,8 mm 10
BIO1-H4-23-230 502557 Alligator, mono pull wire, coated, spike 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
Errors excepted 59/102
Biopsy
ø 2,3 mm
Colo BronchoGastro DBE*